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Jeremy Snelling

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jeremy Snelling
Postcode BN1 8UG

Date of birth June 1974
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ADENSTAR LIMITED

ADENSTAR AVIATION LIMITED
ADENSTAR WORKFORCE LIMITED
ADENSTAR DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

ADENSTAR (REINFORCED
CONCRETE) LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

08813754
08813868
08813863
01675150

03617268

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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915883874

915883874
39 Craignair Avenue

Brighton

East Sussex

British

App. Date

App. Date
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
01/09/2011

01/03/2011

Res. Date

Res. Date

19/12/2013
19/12/2013
19/12/2013
28/01/2014

01/02/2014

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



